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Reparto tecnico

Ingegnere progettista capo

Quattro Elementi S.r.l., Italy

Antonio Saldatori

Disegno di montaggio

Гайка 
Винт
Крючок
Винт 
Гайка 
Штуцер 
Клапан ообратный
Фланец
Шнек+обойма
Фильтр  входной
Уплотнение вала
Винт
Кольцо
Гидро-цилиндр
Кольцо уплотнительное 
Статор 
Корпус двигателя
Сальник механический
Подшипник 6203
Якорь 
Подшипник 
Корпус подшипника 
Конденсатор 
Ванна масляная
Основание двигателя
Кольцо стопорное 
Шнур сетевой
Винт
Шайба 
Двигатель в сборе
(с 11 по 27 позицию)
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246-968-001
246-968-002
246-968-003
246-968-004
246-968-005
246-968-006
246-968-007
246-968-008
246-968-009
246-968-010
246-968-011
246-968-012
246-968-013
246-968-014
246-968-015
246-968-016
246-968-017
246-968-018
246-968-019
246-968-020
246-968-021
246-968-022
246-968-023
246-968-024
246-968-025
246-968-026
246-968-027
246-968-028
246-968-029
246-968-000


